- Round D250 x H47mm Black / plastic (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB 99 $ 3.84 $ 380.16

42 EQ0874
CCT Switchable Bulb - Pc - Base: E27 - 9w -Initial Lumen : 800lm Voltage 220-240v -

2700/3000/4000/5000/6500k - Dim:117mm - d:60mm - CRI:>80 - PF: >0.5 - Warranty: 2years Certified
CB

1,998 $ 1.45 $ 2897.1

Total Only Ninety Five Thousand Four Hundred Forty Four Point Zero Four USD 37,172 $ 95,444.04